
[女子予選Aブロック]

氏名 窪庭・宮本 石田・伊藤 山村・市川 福井・山田

所属 （茎崎中） （御所ヶ丘中） （西の原中） （竹来中）

窪庭・宮本

（茎崎中）

石田・伊藤

（御所ヶ丘中）

山村・市川

（西の原中）

福井・山田

（竹来中）

0-3 × 0-3 0勝　3敗

7

-1

-9

3-2 × 3-0 3-0 3勝　0敗

× 2-3 3-0 3-2

順　位

2-3 0-3 3-0 × 1勝　2敗

2位

1位

4位

3位

0-3

勝　敗 得　失

2勝　1敗 3



[女子予選Bブロック]

氏名 山崎・大鳥 酒井・勝連 前田・佐藤 小野塚・植松

所属 （竹来中） （桜中） （西の原中） （御所ケ丘中）

山崎・大鳥

（竹来中）

酒井・勝連

（桜中）

前田・佐藤

（西の原中）

小野塚・植松

（御所ケ丘中）
3-1 2-3 3-2 2勝　1敗 2位×

1-3

3-2

2-3 4位0-3

0-3

× 3-0 3-0 2勝　1敗

3位

1位

1-3 × 0勝　3敗

× 3-1 2勝　1敗

勝　敗 得　失 順　位

2

-6

0

4



[女子予選Cブロック]

氏名 下村・大津 安田・折本 大高・向井 広瀬・福田

所属 （桜中） （土浦五中） （西の原中） （御所ヶ丘・取手一）

下村・大津

（桜中）

安田・折本

（土浦五中）

大高・向井

（西の原中）

広瀬・福田

（御所ヶ丘・取手一）
3-2 3-1 3-0 ×

順　位

2位

3位

4位

3勝　0敗 1位

0-3 1-3

×2-3 3-1 1-3 1勝　2敗

0勝　3敗× 0-3

勝　敗 得　失

2勝　1敗× 3-2 3-0 2-3

6

-8

-1

3



[女子予選Dブロック]

氏名 坂本・廣田 佐藤・飯塚 森川・鈴木 五頭・秋田

所属 （利根中） （茎崎中） （西の原中） （桜中）

坂本・廣田

（利根中）

佐藤・飯塚

（茎崎中）

森川・鈴木

（西の原中）

五頭・秋田

（桜中）
0勝　3敗 4位0-3 0-3 0-3 ×

2勝　1敗

3-0

0-3 3-0

3-0 2-3

2-3 ×

× 3-2

勝　敗

2勝　1敗

3-2

× 3-0

順　位

3位

2位2勝　1敗

得　失

1位

-9

5

3

1



[女子予選Eブロック]

氏名 山田・染谷 安藤・長嶺 中村・野口 西村・坂口

所属 （猿島中） （土浦第五中） （西の原中） （桜中）

山田・染谷

（猿島中）

安藤・長嶺

（土浦第五中）

中村・野口

（西の原中）

西村・坂口

（桜中）

0-3 4位

2位

1勝　2敗 3位

0-3 ×

0-3 3-0 0-3

勝　敗 得　失

× 3-0 3-0 3-0 3勝　0敗

順　位

1位

-3

3

-9

9

×

0-3 0勝　3敗

0-3 3-0 × 3-0 2勝　1敗




